Rank

Name
1 Joe Annis

1 Caroline Louttit

1 Zach Schaw

2 Daniel Griffith

3 Andrew Fetterolf
4 Martin Bonder

5 Conlon Kane

6 Greg Shea

7 Asher Schudrich

1 Max Davis

2 Yaroslav Lototskyy
3 Carder Demarest
4 Sidney Ma

5 Xander Schenck

6 Noah Mazzarella
7 Jack Torres

8 Owen Fowler

1 Julia Ward

1 Jake Carlson
2 Nathan Conrow
3 Koen Schenck

1 Anushka Bhagwat
2 Lela Krein

3 Katie Allen

4 Juliet Blomquist

1 Colton Blomquist
2 Zach Barry
3 Trevor Blomquist

1 Lydia Torres
2 Jane Oakes

3 Petra Fanslow
4 Chava Weisz

Section
Junior

Junior

Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A

Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B

Youth B

Youth C
Youth C
Youth C

Youth C
Youth C
Youth C
Youth C

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Sex Score
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

15,800

2,300

15,000
14,400
14,300
13,500
8,400
7,400
5,000

15,400
15,300
13,600
12,000
12,000
11,500
10,600

6,100

8,900

8,900
8,100
4,500

9,500
7,700
6,100
4,000

2,700
2,300
500

5,800
4,400
4,000
3,100

Attempts

13



