Rank	Name	Section	Sex	Score	Attempts
	1 Joe Annis	Junior	Male	15,800)
	1 Caroline Louttit	Junior	Female	2,300)
	1. Zach Cabau		N 4 - I -	15.000	
	1 Zach Schaw	Youth A	Male	15,000	
	2 Daniel Griffith	Youth A	Male	14,400	
	3 Andrew Fetterolf	Youth A	Male	14,300	
	4 Martin Bonder	Youth A	Male	13,500	
	5 Conlon Kane	Youth A	Male	8,400	
	6 Greg Shea	Youth A	Male	7,400	
	7 Asher Schudrich	Youth A	Male	5,000)
	1 Max Davis	Youth B	Male	15,400)
	2 Yaroslav Lototskyy	Youth B	Male	15,300	
	3 Carder Demarest	Youth B	Male	13,600	
	4 Sidney Ma	Youth B	Male	12,000	
	, 5 Xander Schenck	Youth B	Male	12,000	
	6 Noah Mazzarella	Youth B	Male	11,500	
	7 Jack Torres	Youth B	Male	10,600	
	8 Owen Fowler	Youth B	Male	6,100	
				-,	
	1 Julia Ward	Youth B	Female	8,900)
	1 Jaho Carlaan	Vauth C	N 4 - L-	0.000	
	1 Jake Carlson	Youth C	Male	8,900	
	2 Nathan Conrow	Youth C	Male	8,100	
	3 Koen Schenck	Youth C	Male	4,500)
	1 Anushka Bhagwat	Youth C	Female	9,500)
	2 Lela Krein	Youth C	Female	7,700)
	3 Katie Allen	Youth C	Female	6,100)
	4 Juliet Blomquist	Youth C	Female	4,000)
	1 Colton Blomquist	Youth D	Male	2,700	,
	•	Youth D	Male		
	2 Zach Barry			2,300	
	3 Trevor Blomquist	Youth D	Male	500)
	1 Lydia Torres	Youth D	Female	5,800)
	2 Jane Oakes	Youth D	Female	4,400)
	3 Petra Fanslow	Youth D	Female	4,000)
	4 Chava Weisz	Youth D	Female	3,100)